
Piese de schimb si consumabile pentru utilaje

I.D.: 87259133

Data publicarii	19.09.23	Coduri CPV	44400000-4 34320000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.744,52 RON - 1.744,52 RON

Descriere: 1.disc vidia 1bucx50.42=50.42ron 2.set piulita+saiba 1bucx25.21=25.21ron 3.pompita fs510 1bucx58.82=58.82ron 4.ulei husqvarna 12bucx46.2183=554.62ron 5.filtru 1bucx29.41=29.41ron 6.cheie bujie 1bucx8.40=8.40ron 7.filtru 6bucx33.6133=201.68ron 8.aparatoare motocoasa 1bucx109.24=109.24ron 9.pompa amorsare 1bucx29.41=29.41ron 10.lama 40 2bucx159.6650=319.33ron 11.lant 2uc65.5450=131.09ron 12.fir 3 1bucx184.87=184.87ron 13.lant 1buc42.02=42.02ron.
